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COUNTRY NAME JOB TITLE / ORGANIZATION EMAIL
Australia Carmel Guerra Director, the Centre for Multicultural Youth carmel@cmy.net.au
Austria Stephanie Sladek Protection Assistant, UNHCR Austria SLADEK@unhcr.org
Belgium Ugo Guillet Coordinateur Pédagogique des Programmes, Mentor-Escale asbl ugo@mentorescale.be
Acting Director, Detentions Unit, Inland Enforcement Program
Canada Leah Campbell Management Division, Enforcement and Intelligence Programs Leah.Campbell@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

Directorate, Canada Border Services Agency

Czech Republic

Petra Levrincova

Head of Office, UNHCR the Czech Republic

levrinco@unhcr.org

Hong Kong Adrielle Panares Director, International Social Service (ISSHK) a.panares@isshk.org

Hong Kong Irene So Programme Manager, Porticus Asia i.so@porticus.com

India Dusmanta Meher Task-Based Consultant, National Commission for Protection of Child dushyant.ncocr@nicin
Rights (NCPCR)

Indonesia Putu Elvina Commissioner, Indonesian Commission for the Protection of Children putu.elvina@gmail.com

Indonesia Chairani Analyst Officer for Monitoring and Evaluation, Directorate of Social chairani.taresa@gmail.com
Rehabilitation of Children, Ministry of Social Affairs

. . Head of Bambu Apus Child Social Protection House in Jakarta, Ministry | nenengheryani@gmail.com;

Indonesia Neneng Heryani . . . .
of Social Affairs psmphandayani@kemsos.go.id
Head of Centre for Integrated Service for Women and Child

Indonesia Andi Tenri A. Pallalo Empowerment in Makassar, Ministry of Women Empowerment and tenriapalallo@yahoo.co.uk
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Indonesia Ratih Josthy Mautanha Protection Associate (Community-Based Protection), UNHCR josthy@unhcr.org
Iraq Zeyad ‘Ab‘dulatlf Saeed Consultant & Legal Adviser zyad@iragilawfirm.com
Alquraishi
Iraq Sardar Yaseen Hamad Amin Prosecutor, Ministry of Justice (KRI) dsardaryaseen@yahoo.com
Iraq Marwah Aqgeel Assistant Protection Officer, UNHCR Iraq alrudain@unhcr.org
Ireland Samantha Arnold European Migration Network Ireland Samantha.Arnold@esri.ie
Malaysia Jerald Joseph Commissioner, Human Rights Commission Malaysia (SUHAKAM) !erald.suhakam@gma|I.com;
jerald@suhakam.org.my
. . Senior Principal Assistant Director, Children Division, Department of .
Mal k Kia A k@jkm.gov.
dlaysia Quek Kia Ann Social Welfare Malaysia, Ministry of Women quek@km.gov.my
. Salahuddin Dato’ Hidayat Head, Human Rights and International Organisations Unit .

Mal din712002 hoo.
alaysia Shariff International Affairs Division Attorney General’'s Chambers of Malaysia ucin @yahoo.com
Malaysia Anderson Selvasegaram Director, SUKA Society anderson@sukasociety.org

Malaysia Vivienne Chew Asia Pacific Regional Coordinator, International Detention Coalition vchew@idcoalition.org

Malaysia Deepa Nambiar Asia Pacific Regional Coordinator, International Detention Coalition dnambiar@idcoalition.org

Malaysia Lee Lyn-Ni Child Protection Officer, UNICEF Malaysia llee@unicef.org

Malaysia Caroline Samuel Head Of Protection Unit, UNHCR Malaysia samuel@unhcr.org

Malaysia Winsome Yusup Protection Associate, Child Protection Unit, UNHCR Malaysia yusup@unhcr.org

Mexico Roberto Guerrero Reyes Chief of Programme, Casa Alianza pr'ogramex'@casa-
alianzamexico.org

Mexico Wenceslao Cota Amador Head of the Child Protection Authority of Sonora wenceslao.cota@difson.gob.mx

Pablo Aurelio Lored Dif d Ip.gob.mx;
Mexico 2 O. urelio Loredo Child Protection Authority in San Luis Potosi If_procurador@s p. BOD-MX
Ogervidez pablo7loredo@gmail.com

Mexico Paloma Toscana National EIDHR Project Coordinator, UNHCR Mexico toscana@unhcr.org

Mexico Maria Isabel Remolina Protection Assistant, UNHCR Mexico REMOLINA@unhcr.org

Myanmar Teona Aslanishvili Child Protection Specialist (Justice for Children), UNICEF Myanmar taslanishvili@unicef.org

Myanmar Nadia Kalland Heyler Child Protection Officer, UNICEF Myanmar nheyler@unicef.org

hair of th i H Righ Migrati DDH-MI
Norway Morten Ruud C alr(? the Committee on Human Rights and Migration (C ), morten.ruud@id.dep.no
Council of Europe

Poland Katarzyna Slubik Senior Lawyer, Association for Legal Intervention k.slubik@interwencjaprawna.pl

Switzerland Benjamin Lewis Human Rights Officer, OHCHR blewis@ohchr.org

Switzerland Madeline Garlick Head of Protection Policy and Legal Advice, Division of International carlick@unhcr.org

Protection, UNHCR
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Legal Officer, Protection Policy and Legal Advice, Division of

Switzerland Ariel Riva International Protection, UNHCR riva@unhcr.org
. . L. Project Coordinator, Protection Policy and Legal Advice, Division of .
Switzerland Maciej Fagasinski International Protection, UNHCR fagasink@unhcr.org
) . ) Director of Children and Youth Protection Development System Group, . .
Thailand Thient P h Thailand. l.
atan \entong Frasanpanic Ministry of Social Development and Social Affairs ailand.cre@gmail.com
Senior Executive Vice President, Institute of Research and
Thailand Seree Nonthasoot Development for Public Enterprises and Representative of Thailand to sernon@gmail.com
the ASEAN Intergovernmental Commission on Human Rights
. . imljhim@gmail.com;
Thailand Jae-Hyung Lee South Korean Embassy to Thailand imlihim@koreakr
Thailand Giuseppe Busini Deputy Head of Mission, Delegation of the EU to Thailand Giuseppe.Busini@eeas.europa.eu
) icer - i i i Arunsiri.PHOTHONG@eeas.eur
Thailand Arunsiri Phothong Programme Officer - Cooperation Section, Delegation of the EU to @
Thailand opa.eu
hild P i jali hil Aff Migrati NICEF
Thailand Nicola Brandt Child rotectlon S.?eC|a |s't (C |dre'3n ected by Migration), UNIC nbrandt@unicef.org
East Asia and Pacific Regional Office
Thailand Gary Risser Chief of Child Protection, UNICEF Thailand grisser@unicef.org
Thailand Alistair Boulton Deputy Representative, UNHCR Regional Office in Bangkok boulton@unhcr.org
Thailand Vipada Kaosala Protection Associate, UNHCR Regional Office in Bangkok KAOSALA®@unhcr.org
Thailand Anna Cara Associate Protection Office, UNHCR Thailand CARA@unhcr.org
Thailand Baiboon Sakulkaruna-Ar-Ree | Senior Protection Assistant, UNHCR Thailand sakulkar@unhcr.org

The former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia

Magdalena Nestorovska

State Secretary, Ministry of Interior

magdalena_nestorovska@moi.go
v.mk

The former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia

Nevenka Shishkovska
Nikolovska

Head of Section for Registration of Asylum Seekers, communication
with EASO and international cooperation, Sector for Asylum, Ministry
of Interior

nevenka siskovska-
nikolovska@moi.gov.mk

The former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia

Sanela Shkrielj

Chief of Cabinet of the Minister, Ministry of Labour and Social Policy

ssanela@mtsp.gov.mk

The former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia

Dushan Tomshic

Special Advisor in the Cabinet of the Minister, Ministry of Labour and
Social Policy

dtomsic@mtsp.gov.mk

The former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia

Martin Duvnjak

Legal Advisor, National Prevention Mechanism, Ombudsman

mduvnjak@ombudsman.mk
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The former Yugoslav
Republic of Macedonia

Dejan Kladarin

Senior Protection Officer, UNHCR Representation in Skopje

kladarin@unhcr.org

The United Kingdom

Eiri Ohtani

Project Director, The Detention Forum

detentionforum@gmail.com

The United Kingdom

Jerome Phelps

Director, International Detention Coalition

iphelps@idcoalition.org

The United States

lvonne Garza

Human Rights Specialist, the Inter-American Commission on Human
Rights Rapporteurship on the Rights of Migrants, Refugees and IDPs

IGarza@oas.org

Zambia

Mubanda Chansa

National Secretariat on Human Trafficking and Mixed Migration,
Department of Immigration

mcchileshell1@gmail.com
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